Phone:	 +49 7229 1847-0	 info@addi-data.com
Fax:	 +49 7229 1847-222	 www.addi-data.com
Ethernet multifunction counter module
4 counter inputs and 16 digital I/O, 24 V
The intelligent Ethernet multifunction counter module
MSX-E1701, MSX-E1711 and MSX-E1711 have 4 counter
inputs for incremental or Sin/Cos encoders (1 Vpp or
11µApp) as well as 16 digital inputs and outputs, 24 V.

Phone:	 +49 7229 1847-0	 info@addi-data.com
Fax:	 +49 7229 1847-222	 www.addi-data.com
Ordering information
MSX-E1701 / MSX-E1711 / MSX-E1721
Ethernet multifunction counter module, 4 counter inputs and 16 digital I/O, 24 V. Incl. technical description and software drivers.
Versions
MSX-E1701:	 For 5 V RS422 incremental counter inputs
MSX-E1701-24:	 For 24 V incremental counter inputs
MSX-E1711:	 Sin/Cos inputs, 1 Vpp
MSX-E1721:	 Sin/Cos inputs, 11 µApp
Connection cables
Voltage supply
Shielded cable, M12 5-pin female connector/open end, IP 65
CMX-20:	 1.5 m 	 CMX-21:	 3 m	 CMX-22:	 5 m